February 2016

Name

Gilger, James G.
Walsh, Denis P.
Barnes, Kelly M.
Cesak, Brian T.
Cummings, Leo
Damico, Karen A.
Donohoe, Denise
Ford, Louis C.

Foria, Blasé C.
Gibbons, Anthony V.
Halloran, Timothy N.
Hidalgo, John
Holden, Jesse E.
Johnson, Carla Y.
Kamka, Mitchell J.
Keating, Lawrence A.
Martin, Matthew D.
Munoz, Antonio

Rank
Detective
Lieutenant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
ET
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Murphy-Webb, Margaret C. Officer

Muzupappa, Michael A.

Pate, Andria E.
Przybylski, Suzanne M.
Russell, Angela Y.
Shier, Sheri L.
Thorpe, Robert M.
Valenzano, James E.
Varnado, Chana R.
Vasquez, Pablo O.
Vega, Luis

Walter, Mark J.
Williams, Eric B.
Ali, Meer I.
Mancuso, Michael J.
Roberts, Christine D.
Romakha, Michael
Speights, William A.
Tyrcha, Joseph A.

Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Agent
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Dist.
630
630
050
001
166
701
001
442
630
008
701
017
025
015
050
009
051
010
003
603
002
008
145
016
020
017
002
012
311
121
171
019
630
DPR
012
011
009

Yrs
28
30
30
29
28
24
30
30
22
25
28
25
22
25
28
22
34
20
22
30
28
30

25
27
28
29
22
29
30
25
21
30
28
21
29
18



